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HOOKAH MENU
CLASSIC HOOKAHS

Water 310 Champagne 370
Milk 320 Martini 380
Juice 330 Baileys 390
Lime mint 340 Absinthe 400
Wine 350 Sambuca 410
Cognac 360 Tequila 420
American or premium tobacco 100

== CLASSIC HOOKAHS IN FRUITS =

MELON  GRAPEFRUIT PINEAPPLE APPLE

Water 590 420 570 380
Milk 600 430 580 390
Juice 610 440 580 400
Lime mint 620 450 590 410
Wine 630 460 600 420
Cognac 640 470 610 430
Champagne 650 480 620 440
Martini 660 490 630 450
Baileys 670 500 640 460
Absinthe 680 510 650 470

___EXOTIC EXCLUSIVE __
~ HOOKAHS HOOKARS

Sheki 650 Fruit sensation 550
Napareuli 670 Berry paradise 620
Ananuri Fortress 680 Shahrazad 600
Leila 690 Mojito 670
Zara 700 Sheikh 690
Sofiko 830 Bukhara 710

Colchis 730



baJQﬂZK%ﬂUEUQH
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RAJIbAH-MEHHK)
RIACUYRI KAJIbAHK

Bopa
Monoko
Cik
Nlanm-m’aTa
BuHo

KoHbsK

310
320
330
340
350
360

LLlamnaHcbke

MaprTiHi

bennic

AbceHT

Cambyka

Tekina

AMmepurKaHCbKNn abo Npemiym TIOTIOH

370
380
390
400
410
420

100

= RJIACUYHI KAJIbAHU Y OPYRTAX =

Bopa
Monoko

Cik
JTam-m'aTa
BuHo
KoHbAK
LlamnaHcbke
MapTiHi
bennic

AbGCeHT

AVHA
590
600
610
620
630
640
650
660
670
680

TPEMMOPYT  AHAHAC

420
430
440
450
460
470
480
490
500
510

570
580
580
590
600
610
620
630
640
650

ABJTYKO
380
390
400
410
420
430
440
450
460
470

___ ER30TMHHI ___ ERCK/IK3UBRHI _

~ RAIBARW

Lexi

Hanapeyni
QopTeua AHaHypi
Jlemna

3apa

Codiko

650
670
680
690
700
830

ArigHun pan

Laxepe3aga

Moxito
Lenx
byxapa

Konxipa

RAJIbAHK

OpykToBa ceHcalif

550
620
600
670
690
710
730



